
Y10 END OF YEAR EXAM TIMETABLE : 27TH JUNE – 6TH JULY 2022 

 Day AM (8.50am 
Fri 9.50am) 

PM 
(1.05pm) 

W
EE

K
 B

 

Monday 27th June Maths Paper 1 (F/H) 
Non- Calculator 

1hr 30 mins 
78 students 

 

Biology (F/H) 
1hr 15 mins 
69 students  

Triple Science Biology 
1hr 45 

9 students 

Tuesday 28th June  
 

English (2 topics) 
1hr 50 mins 
78 students 

History Paper 1 
1hr 15 mins 
43 students 

Wednesday 29th 
June 

 

Computer Science P1  
1hr 30 

17 students 

RS Paper 1- Judaism 
1 hr 

67 students 

Thursday 30th June 
 

Maths Paper 2 Calculator (F/H) 
1hr 30 mins 
78 students 

Geography Paper 1 
1hr 30 mins 
45 Students 

Friday 1st July 
 

School closed 

W
EE

K
 A

 

   

Monday 4th July Physics (F/H) 
1hr 30 mins  
69 students 

Triple Science Physics 
1hr 45 

9 students 

Sapnish Listening and Reading 
Foundation: 35 / 45mins 

30 students 
 

Tuesday 5th July  Maths Paper 3 Calculator (F/H) 
1hr 30 mins 
78 students 

History Paper 2 
1hr 45 mins 
43 students 

Drama  
1hr 30 

2 students (EH, KH) 

Wednesday 6th July Chemistry (F/H) 
1hr 30 mins 
69 students 

Triple Science Chemistry  
1hr 45 mins 
9 Students 

Spanish Writing  
Foundation: 1hr 

Higher 1hr 20 
30 Students 

Thursday 7th July 
 

Design 
2 hours 

22 students 
Art 

2hours 
26 students  

Drama 
1hr 30 

7 students 

 
 

Friday 8th July 
 

Normal lessons Resume 

Spanish Speaking Exams will take place: Monday 20th June 1-3pm, Tuesday 21st June 9-11.30am, 

Wed 22nd June All day, Fri 24th June All day 


